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¥. E. Waller RBeq.,
The Retreat,

YoRK. 13th. April, 1911.
Dear Mr. Waller,
MARY RTCEARDSON SHARP, DECBASED.

I am obliged for your letter and have asked Mr. Proeter to
return you mine so that ae arranged by telephone this morning you may
give me epecific answers to my enquiries.

As the £35:8:9 remains in your hande the interest ¢cn 1t

at a% is of ocourse still running dbut as the date that T have tg work
to i® the 23rd. February (the date of death) what T want to get at is
the interest that had accrued due down tp that time. This T can
arrive at now that T know that the intereet was payable yearly every
3lst. March. The £1:1:3 appears to be & whole year's interest.

Then again, with regard to the £11:2:4 received from T. W.
Backhouse (the S. P. Richardson Trust Pund) you dc mpt tell me what
period this covers. I ean probably get particulars of the
securi ties from To W. Backhouse and indeed I have already written to
him for informatioh, but nmp doubt you can tell me on what dates the
periodioal paymentp fall due and the exgot ampunt of them.

Then with regard to the Retreat fees 7 want to know exaoctly
how mattere stocd ¢n the 23rd. February. Was something then owing
to you or by you ih view of the fact (as T suppbse) that your charges
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are paid in advance.

As T have already said T am obliged to make all my
éaloculations ae at the 23rd. Yebruary. That is the important
Point to bear in mind,

Also may ] again call your attention to my questicne as tp
whether Mise Sharp had any jewellery or other trinkets, and as to
the name of the undertaker?

Yours very truly,
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" Dear Priend,

MARY RICHARDSON SHARP, DHCRASED.
T have been imstructed by the rﬂﬂhﬁvnn of this
deseased Friend to act in the winding up of her affairs.

7 understand that she was 8 beneficiary of two trust funds,

one under the will of the late Sarsh Priestman Richardson snd the
other ocalled I thint the Dunninge Trust. T ;hlll be glad if you
will give me some infnmticn with regard to hoth of these.

(1) 8. P. RICHARDSON TRUST, Have th-mﬁﬂhndl to which M.
R. Sharp wae entitled been paid direct to !n;ilml if 80, on vhat
dates and in nuluut of what stocks or ﬂfhﬂ:: uauri tien?

(2) DUNNINGES TRUST. Can you give me the name and address of
the perspon who makes the peripdieal pmntt to You,/ ﬁtru their
amunt and on what dates and in reepect of Wiat seouri ties have
they been paid?

Then again, 7 believe there is a sym of capital im your
hands the interest on which has been applied t¢ M. R. Sharp's
mai ntenance. Will you kindly tell me vhat this sum is, what is
the rate of interest allgwed on it and when {nterest was last
oredited to Mary R. Sharp?

Your charges are 7 believe a8 a rule paid quarterly in
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advance and will presumably have been paid on the lat. of January
last up to the Jlat. March. Then T take 1t that the disbursements
made by you on M. R. Sharp's behalf during that quarter would in the
ordinary course have been refunded at the end of it. The fact
was, however, that M. R. Sharp died on the 23rd. February and I
shall be glad 1f you will inform me whether at her death there was &
sum of mpney owing to her representing the balance of the money paid
in advance on the lst. January after the deduetion of any out
paymente made on her behalf.

Can you also tell me the name and address of the undertaker
and the ampunt of the funeral expenses.

I am,

Yours faithfully,

ol ik paiisit o e i
Df”u&‘tﬁ»M dﬂg WW;L;’?%

Whmm L»G{&JLJ)/%W










\\“§ “(u\ A

xx?x;nSR wg’i\‘
e DN D
Coongadn e Do 3. LY
_1{3:\ ﬁ&‘ x“ e Q}\'

S AN ¥v$
\\ L‘ﬁ\ﬁ\% “i - W

. W
\ Sree %\f\\\\(\\\\\ﬁ
S\ "‘\’x Bty t—}i‘h T \ Sk A
e R T

Hr\\ ™




sI ITPII"[]EI] .{.TU:LHJE‘
ﬂniﬁrﬂanh

rﬁj

«v f_







38, FOREST DRIVE EAST,
LEYTONSTONE.,

LONDON,E.
o

//;ﬁ P 4 ,/-a Feed S ,//L_, i

iy ,gff P T S 1

rr“

/f_/:ﬁ? e e iy, R St ’/**f' Sl
5//"-:'5-%’ e -2’ ,-\_,:,r/r T / fﬂ%}u(-ﬁ: i 7—"'_.-'.:5

j'j-%-;_:_{’-'f{;_ =

;7/"_.-’-/ 4.:;, -~ A’/ AL

P :
e

o,

7 (:'-*cfwf--;fﬁc_--h Vo E / ol -
,AA/? e //é ; //JIW’%{'L; /—;p o e e /
A -

o ¢ /L/J_ ; 3;-*'*-:,.,»,»* T AT
¥ L e

ﬁ?\é‘bm 'CFL“ ) j‘h,&_a,% z:f-..“ e s et
4 ",{ =
D o = N

/’4%’/‘;\* / ,ny-) (PR e, T ,-/Z/;.- et _F-;..u_:}

/Mﬂf /#_F}ic_..

= — - : -
Lot 2 e e ey :







MERCHANTS.

HY RicHARDSON & CoMPY _,l,/} '—4?{'7/(’///" oI, L
A
s e

grana - Recran s, Yons

Hational Telephomne N 130

Quctabionns subject Lo veplay pen aeluan
witleas obhewwize alinled

norning whe

cheque amount

COGETON on

S50 property

repaj

4= . i T =N =
oLier expenses. rFLeage

credit t ; account of

L L

All sur guotatione and statements af analysis are subject to the “limits of

BFCOF
of the Fertilisers and Feading Stuffs Act, 18086,

and its accompanying regulations,







HY RicHARDSO

MERT

VLA B BN TN

it

geed no

balance

once a

ffor the

Procter

Perhans

Sharp,

/2

'/-,/-x'f;"/{'),"//

H & CoMpY

HANTS

o asply et acluen

stadl

Retreat.

I am ohliged

Ll Lra £
ohiection,
4 )

by W's letter

we shall he glad %o accept

helonging to R.Sharp on loan at 3%,

Le

vear with the interest. I hope to send

Al

4'??“'1.-“"'"‘""‘1? in

a

amount. It had better he your

hut placed there for her by the

y nramely, Thomas Pumphrey, Newcastle on

it is hest to put my name Ffirst as T carry

Yours sincearely,

o

H,f// zﬂ é’ fﬁ;__"_

Execut

&

-

/
et 12t%th Febry

cheque
hooks
oYs

Tyne,

L gl
through

-

o

"f

2 S
T
e

v 1802,

craditing her account

al J..4'~.r-*'_:|_1.r

. T 4 -
as helonging

tha late
And

myvaelfl,

natterg’







